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ONZE
PARTNERS

Lijst van onze partners

Type Company Contact Email Telefoon

Catering Artfood Céline Hayette celine@artfood.be +32 490.66.08.10

Witlof Filip Fransen filip@witlof.brussels +32 484.82.94.25 

Léonard Manu Leonard mleonard@profondval.com +32 475.43.68.52

JML Marc Antoine De Smedt mad@jml.be +32 495.61.50.31

J&M Aïko Vanholder aiko.vanholder@jmcatering.be +32 473.68.94.63

Huitrière & Eole Michel De Coninck mdeconinck@huitriere-eole.be + 32 2 728.00.76

Gourmet Invent Philippe Vanoverberghe philippe.vanoverberghe@gourmetinvent.be +32 476.46.78.57

Great Fréderic d’Oultremont frederic@great-traiteur.be +32 497.10.98.64

Choux de Bruxelles Muriel Delaunoy muriel@chou.be +32 477.44.18.78

Techniques GSP2 Bastien Richir bastien@gsp2.be +32 477.40.45.19

Parking ID sprl Sébastien Del Sonno sebastien@id-eventpeople.com +32 474.01.26.06

Fluxology Thomas Lebrun thomas@fluxology.be +32 477.41.32.85

Decoration Decoloc Mariano Calligeri info@decoloc.com +32 2 265.83.21

Decoroom Guillaume Fonteix guillaume@decoroom.be +32 2 319.84.63

Festi Rent John Thiriar jt@festi.be +32 479.57.59.25

Hostesses Hey Charlie Caroline Hanisz booking@hey-charlie.com +32 471.64.89.86

Wifi Connect on Pascal Jaspenne p.japsenne@connect-on.com +32 475.65.63.24

Photo/video ZBS studio Tomasz Cibulla tomasz.cibulla@hotmail.com +32 485.64.32.94

DJ's Goodvibes Simon Benali simon@goodvibes.lu +32 487.73.33.88
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